M/S. CASH
Mob.
GST.NO:

FULL SHIRTS
T-SHIRTS
TRACK PANT
VEST

VEST

TRACK PANT
FULL SET
KURTA
TOWEL

© 00 ~NOoO O~ WN PR

CGST : 169.03 SGST

169.03

RS. EIGHT THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY

Paid Amt :
Balance Amt :

0525040
08391L
0860238
0848690
0848690
08899M
0862540
0742442
08248L

g o1 o1 o1 o1 ool ool

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

9.00

25672
14/06/2025
1299.00
777.00 116.55
1199.00 179.85
140.00 14.00
140.00 14.00
1299.00 194.85
1650.00 165.00
1388.00 208.20
319.00 31.90
Discount :
Add amount :

A0005
CASH
7:54 pm

1299.00
660.45
1019.15
126.00
126.00
1104.15
1485.00
1179.80
287.10

8211.00
187.00
1,650.00

8750.00



